PINNACLE HOTEL

VANCOUVER HARBOURFRONT

Restaurants / Bars in Downtown Area

Lunch / Dinner

Restaurant Address Phone Number

P2B Restaurant $$ located in the Hotel’s Lobby

Casual / Pubs

Tap & Barrel

Cactus Club $
Ear’sOnTop $
Elephant & Castle $
Joey Burrard $
Milestones $

Mill Marine Bistro $
Showcase $$

Canada Place
Canada Place
1185 Robson St.
385 Burrard St.
820 Burrard St.
1145 Robson St.
1199 Cordova St.
1128 Hastings St.

604-669-0020
604-696-6730
604-683-5639
604-682-4477
604-687-6455
604-684-1128

Asian
Kirin Mandarin $$ 1166 Alberni St. 604-682-8833
Kobe $$ 1042 Alberni St. 604-684-2451
Oysi Oysi $$ 1136 Alberni St. 604-682-0011
Sala Thai $$ 888 Burrard St. 604-683-7999
Kamei Royal $$$ 1030 Georgia St. 604-687-8588
Italian

Bellagio Café $
Café Il Nido $$
CinCin $S$$

Don Francesco $$$
Italian Kitchen $$

Convention Center
780 Thurlow St.
1154 Robson St.
860 Burrard St.
1037 Alberni St.

604-408-1281
604-685-6436
604-688-7338
604-685-7770
604-687-2858

Steakhouse



Gotham $$$

Hy’s $5%

Black & Blue $$
Hamilton St. Grill $$

Blue Water Café $$$
C Restaurant $$$
Cardero’s $$

Coast $$

Joe Fortes $$

Lift Bar & Grill $$$
Raincity Grill $$$

(Crepe) Café Crepe $

(French) Le Gavroche $$$

615 Seymour St.
637 Hornby St.
1032 Alberni St.
1009 Hamilton St.

604-605-8282
604-683-7371
604-637-0777
604-331-1511

Seafood / Westcoast

1095 Hamilton St.
1600 Howe St.

1583 Coal Harbour Quay

1054 Alberni St.

777 Thurlow St.

333 Menchion Mews
1193 Denman St.

Other

1032 Robson St.
1616 Alberni St.

(Indian) Salam Bombay $$ 755 Burrard St.

(Mediterranean) Ciopinnos $$$

(Vegetarian) Gorilla Food $ 436 Richards St.

(Vegetarian) Parker $

( NorthWest) West $$$

Apres-Midi Teahouse

237 Union St.
881 Granville St.
1 Gaoler Mews

1133 Hamilton St.

604-688-8078
604-681-1164
604-669-7666
604-685-5010
604-669-1940
604-689-5438
604-685-7337

604-488-0045
604-685-3924
604-681-6300
604-688-7466
604-684-3663
604- 779-3804
604-738-8938
604-568-7887

Breakfast

Restaurant Address & Phone Number

P2B Restaurant $ located in the Hotel’s Lobby

De Dutch

Caffé Artigiano $
Ripple Rock Cafe
Moonpennies $
Admiral Café $
Joe’s Grill $
Showcase $

Tim Hortons $
White Spot $

Vancouver Convention Centre West

1101 West Pender St.

122-1050 West Pender St.

1102 West Pender St.

1590 Coal Harbour Quay

948 Denman St.
1128 Hastings St.
1150 Alberni St.
1616 West Georgia

604-685-3366
604-568-2289
604-669-6092

604-569-2434
604-642-6588
604-684-1128
604-609-0348
604-681-8034

| $- under $25

| $$ - under $40

| $$$ - over $40




